
Cat. SE/M/81    N° Atleti 39
01 PIE-CORNO RICCARD C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

02 EMI-RASTELLI DONN A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO

03 UMB-DAMIANI MICHE S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

04 LOM-VISMARA ISMAE A.S.D. JITAKYOEI S

05 PUG-LAGATTOLLA AL A.S.D TEAM PUGLIA

06 LAZ-BENVENUTI JAC ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO 

07 LAZ-LIPPI GIOSI F A.D."CLUB SPORTIVO

08 LAZ-FORTUNATO GIO A.S.D. GIROLAMO GI

09 EMI-ZANELLA ARES A.S.D. DOJO EQUIPE

10 TOS-LO PARCO FRAN C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D

11 LAZ-MADDALONI MAR G.S. FIAMME AZZURR

12 CAM-RUOTOLO GIOVA BUSEN CLUB MARINO 

13 SAR-PORCEDDU ANTO ASS.JUDO RENSHU CL

14 UMB-BINUCCI ALESS S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

15 LAZ-FRUSTACI DIEG A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

16 LOM-MOSCA FRANCES ISAO OKANO CLUB 97

17 VEN-FERRO MATTIA ARTI MARZIALI GIAP

18 SIC-RIGANO LORENZ AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

19 TRE-DOUKATAS ALES A.S.D. JUDO SAN

20 LAZ-MARCONCINI MA C.S.CARABINIERI RO

21 VEN-SCAFFAI RICCA A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

22 PIE-BERGAMO ALESS C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

23 LIG-DAMINELLI LUC BUDO SEMMON GAKKO

24 FRI-MASCARELLO DA ASD POL. D.L.F. YA

25 LAZ-MARCIANTE EDO JUDO AGONISTIC TEA

26 LAZ-POETA LUCA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROM

27 LOM-GHIRARDI FABI ENERGY MEDIGLIA PA

28 LAZ-ROLLO FEDERIC A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

29TS3 LAZ-D'ALESSANDRO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROM

30TS4 EMI-RUBINI RICCAR KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

31TS2 TOS-CHERICI FABIO A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

32TS1 PIE-BARILLARI LUC A.S.D. E DI PROM.S

33 TOS-BONI DARIO P.G.F. LIBERTAS JU

34 LAZ-CAROLLO MASSI G.S. FIAMME AZZURR

35 CAL-FILIPPO VINCE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

36 PIE-MICELI ALESSI SSD DLF ALESSANDRI

37 PUG-TAURISANO MAR A.S.D. JUDO SAN VI

38 LOM-MALVISINI DAV JUDO CLUB LISSONE 

39 MAR-PERSOGLIA PAO JUDO CLUB SAN MARI
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01 TOS-BONI DARIO

02 LAZ-CAROLLO MASSI

03 UMB-DAMIANI MICHE

04 PIE-MICELI ALESSI

05 PUG-TAURISANO MAR

06 LAZ-BENVENUTI JAC

07 MAR-PERSOGLIA PAO

08 LAZ-FORTUNATO GIO

09 EMI-ZANELLA ARES

10 TOS-LO PARCO FRAN

11 LAZ-MADDALONI MAR

12 CAM-RUOTOLO GIOVA

13 SAR-PORCEDDU ANTO

14 UMB-BINUCCI ALESS

15 LAZ-FRUSTACI DIEG

16 LOM-MOSCA FRANCES

17 VEN-FERRO MATTIA

18 SIC-RIGANO LORENZ

19 TRE-DOUKATAS ALES

20 LAZ-MARCONCINI MA

21 VEN-SCAFFAI RICCA

22 PIE-BERGAMO ALESS

23 LIG-DAMINELLI LUC

24 FRI-MASCARELLO DA

25 LAZ-MARCIANTE EDO

26 LAZ-POETA LUCA

27 LOM-GHIRARDI FABI

28 LAZ-ROLLO FEDERIC

29 LAZ-D'ALESSANDRO 

30 EMI-RUBINI RICCAR

31 TOS-CHERICI FABIO

32 PIE-BARILLARI LUC
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